Period: Jan 2026 through Jan 2026

Fee ID

3707231
3706397
3707232
3706398
3707233
3706399
3706400
3707234
3706402
3707236
3706403
3707237
3706404
3707238
3706405
3707239
3706406
3707240
3706407

3707241

County

Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Court

County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.

County Criminal Court No.

10

County Criminal Court No.

10

Date / Time printed: 2/5/2026 12:32:13 PM

© © 00 00 N N oo oo o o b~ BB W W NN P

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

County

Report
Month

1

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R PR

Report
Year

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

2026

Activity Type
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees

Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON
KIZZY BURTON

KIZZY BURTON

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026
02/04/2026
02/03/2026

02/04/2026



