

No Activity Report - All

Period: Jan 2026 through Jan 2026

Fee ID	County	Court	Court Type	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Prepared By	Date Prepared
3707231	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 1	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706397	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 1	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707232	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 2	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706398	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 2	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707233	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 3	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706399	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 3	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3706400	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 4	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707234	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 4	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706402	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 5	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707236	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 5	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706403	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 6	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707237	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 6	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706404	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 7	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707238	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 7	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706405	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 8	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707239	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 8	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706406	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 9	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707240	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 9	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026
3706407	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 10	County	1	2026	Appointment	KIZZY BURTON	02/03/2026
3707241	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 10	County	1	2026	Fees	KIZZY BURTON	02/04/2026